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Rank Name Score Total Score

1st Caz MacLeod 8 47  

1st Sean Neicho 8 47  

 

3rd David W Bray 7 46  

3rd Dawn Tyler 8 46  

3rd Mick de Montignie 9 46              POTJACK $50.00 

 

6th Brian Murphy 8 45  

6th Carl Scacco 8 45  

6th Craig Morgan 8 45  

6th Jimmy Burke 8 45  

6th Mark Sciba 8 45  

6th Paul Manczak 8 45  

6th Rick Buitenhuis 8 45  

 

13th JoAnne Hague 8 44  

13th Rob Buitenhuis 8 44  

13th Rob Walker 7 44  

 

16th Andrew Boucher 7 43  

16th Casey Fitzpatrick 7 43  

16th Gordon Carroll 8 43  

16th Joe Lepuschan 8 43  

16th Kevin Hague 7 43  

16th Lauren McGloin 8 43  

16th Shane Bailey 7 43  

16th Simon Smith 8 43   

16th Wendy Hicks 8 43  

 

25th Glenn Westonsmith 8 42  

25th Helen Scalzo 7 42  

25th Jason S 8 42  

25th Jeremy Buswell 6 42  

25th Manikus De Almeida Gomes 6 42  

25th Mark Fountain 7 42  

25th Nick Zannis 8 42  

25th Richard Courtney 8 42  

25th Simon Thompson 6 42  

25th Steven McGloin 8 42  
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Rank Name Score Total Score

35th Anton Fester 8 41

35th Ashley Ramsay 8 41

35th Ed Davids 7 41

35th Ian Wright 8 41

35th Keith Tyler 8 41

35th Michael Tweedale 6 41

35th Rob Clarke 7 41

35th Rob Henneman 8 41

35th Rob McGloin 7 41

35th William Andrew 6 41

45th Adrian Capogreco 7 40

45th Ezra Hague 7 40

45th Geoff McCann 8 40

45th Greg Drage 8 40

45th Jason Wright 7 40

45th Kerry Hague 6 40

45th Kristina Murray 8 40

45th Matt Scalzo 6 40

45th Nina Hague 9 40 POTJACK $50.00

45th Phenix Hague 6 40

55th Annette Duranti 8 39

55th David Fester 5 39

55th Doug McKell 6 39

55th Layne Sedawie-McKell 4 39

55th Major-Lee aNnOyinG 6 39

55th Mathew Slater 8 39

55th Michael Nolan 8 39

55th Michelle Flanagan 6 39

55th Paul McGloin 7 39

55th Richard Bodinnar 8 39

65th Carol Wright 8 38

65th Dave Griffiths 4 38

65th Devlin Hague 8 38

65th Donald Wilson 7 38

65th Graeme Hosking 8 38

65th Jeff Pickard 6 38

65th John Little 6 38

65th Josie Fester 7 38
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Rank Name Score Total Score

65th Julie Lambert 7 38

65th Michael Rowe 8 38

65th Peter Pawelzig 7 38

76th Danny Stewart 7 37

76th Donisa Scalzo 7 37

76th John Kallitsas 6 37

76th Lee-Ann Towns 6 37

76th Natalie Pickard 6 37

76th Peter Clements 8 37

76th Robert Murray 8 37

83rd Ethel Davids 8 36

83rd Jason Norman 7 36

83rd Oliver Wright 6 36

83rd Rob Caldicott 7 36

83rd Rod Summers 7 36

88th Bruno Scalzo 6 35

88th Eddie Hicks 7 35

88th Gina Pickard 7 35

88th Justin Kansley 4 35

88th Paul Beers 5 35

93rd Deb Hague 5 34

94th Christopher Smith 4 33

94th Deb Buitenhuis 7 33

94th Paul Nolan 4 33

97th Brad Willats 5 32

97th Os Latif 7 32

99th Evan Sofianos 5 31

99th Mary-anne Kansley 4 31

101st Ann Do 4 27

101st Cameron Curtis 4 27

101st Dylan Bevis 4 27

101st Jarod Goldman 4 27

101st Jesse Preston 4 27

101st Justin Malseed 4 27
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Rank Name Score Total Score

101st Lachlan Hallam 4 27

101st Matthew Goldman 4 27

101st Melanie Barnett 4 27

101st Pete Borzeta 4 27

101st Robert Harrison 4 27

101st Todd Hilet 4 27

101st Will Anderson 4 27

114th Campbell MacRae 4 26

114th Carolyn Acuna 4 26

114th Sean Byrne 4 26

KNOCKOUT COMPETITION - ROUND 7
FINAL POOL: $840.00

BUY BACK INS:

RD 1 NONE   

    

RD 2 Kerry Hague

Ezra Hague

Dawn Tyler

Keith Tyler

Wendy Hicks

Anton Fester

Josie Fester

Paul Beers

Phenix Hague

Graeme Hosking

RD 3 Wendy Hicks

RD 4 Julie Lambert

Kerry Hague

Devlin Hague

Rob Clarke

RD 5 Josie Fester

Kerry Hague



ALIVE - 35
Mark Sciba Rob Buitenhuis William Andrew
Casey Fitzpatrick Devlin Hague  Julie Lambert
Wendy Hicks Kerry Hague  Rob Clarke

Gordon Carroll Kevin Hague  Robert Murray

Jeremy Buswell Major-Lee Annoying Jeff Pickard

JoAnne Hague Gina Pickard  Peter Pawelzig

Mark Fountain Simon Thompson Deb Buitenhuis

Matt Scalzo Steven McGloin Jimmy Burke

Mick de Montignie Craig Morgan   

Rob Henneman Ezra Hague  Nina Hague

Shane Bailey Ian Wright  Josie Fester

Lauren McGloin Paul McGloin  Kerry hague

   

KO'D - ELIMINATED - DESTROYED - 81

Caz MacLeod Ashley Ramsay Will Anderson

Sean Neicho Evan Sofianos  Campbell MacRae

Brian Murphy Jason S Sean Byrne

David W Bray Justin Kansley Rick Buitenhuis

Rob Walker Kristina Murray Simon Smith

Carl Scacco Mary-anne Kansley Phenix Hague

Helen Scalzo Richard Bodinnar Andrew Boucher

Paul Manczak Graeme Hosking Anton Fester

Brad Willats John Kallitsas Geoff McCann

Deb Hague Natalie Pickard Doug McKell

Richard Courtney Os Latif Eddie Hicks

Glenn Westonsmith Paul Beers Ed Davids

Joe Lepuschan Annette Duranti Rob McGloin

Nick Zannis Lee-Ann Towns Dawn Tyler

Christopher Smith Michael Rowe Keith Tyler

Danny Stewart Ann Do Paul Nolan

Dave Griffiths Bruno Scalzo Oliver Wright

Donisa Scalzo Cameron Curtis Donald Wilson 

Greg Drage Carol Wright David Fester

John Little Carolyn Acuna  

Layne Sedawie-McKell Dylan Bevis  

Manikus De Almeida Gomes Jarod Goldman  

Michael Nolan Jason Norman

Michael Tweedale Jesse Preston

Michelle Flanagan Justin Malseed  

Peter Clements Lachlan Hallam

Adrian Capogreco Matthew Goldman

Ethel Davids Melanie Barnett

Jason Wright Pete Borzeta

Mathew Slater Rob Caldicott

Robert Harrison

Rod Summers

 

 

 



 

 











 


